CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA1363851017

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
49.22 CAD

Difference

-1.28% (-0.64)

O

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

CA1363851017

CNQ

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

70,683 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

49.15 CAD (3,300)
49.42 CAD (200)
50.24 CAD
50.36 CAD

49.21 CAD
49.86 CAD
49.35284 CAD
7,339,169
362,208,832.37
12,637

400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154227564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1363851017&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88e6b9c657575b8a88def384e8a1c9db6466ef884fcabe8c37a81b9d66dd860b&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c98cdb8fa348d053d&time=1721072506&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=401198154580ebb85dc6afc32b11eeccf1b4ea9e207b645fe653b483d48af663&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80eb2c9335b02f2ff&time=1721072506&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63f0bc4f418ba996ad69cd88ddf06df05f9ba1610d426b74fc725aa2dd6aa988&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=965d6c53a7e6eaa4e&time=1721072506&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75dfb739395887d4223cf545ac8788151a8367bfa752b82fd96985ff54667dbd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed565723d691d16ae&time=1721072506&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0c03906375fa2590b4ed97d303dd2a3306b635c8fa7603ceee21e5740229e6a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6673fd676f40143fd&time=1721072506&tool=RSC

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price

49.22 CAD

Difference ©  -1.28%(-0.64)
General attributes
ISIN CA1363851017
Symbol CNQ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 70,683 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 49.15 CAD (3,300)
Ask (Ask size) 49.42 CAD (200)
Open 50.24 CAD
High 50.36 CAD
Low 49.21 CAD
Close (prev. day) 49.86 CAD
VWAP 49.35284 CAD
Volume (pcs) 7,339,169
Trading volume 362,208,832.37
Number of trades 12,637
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.53% +29.14% +123.56%
Perf (abs.) +3.73 +7.56 +18.52
Beta 1.23 1.12 1.44
Volatility 23.90 26.12 33.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

49.11 CAD (9,685,231
48.54 CAD (15,566,834

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 33.09 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 49.22 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 33.43 EUR
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 35.53 USD
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 33.45EUR

)
)
50.46 CAD (13,542,797)
45.92 CAD (13,355,487)
56.50 CAD (2024/04/10)
40.02 CAD (2024/02/13)
56.50 CAD (2024/04/10)
36.82 CAD (2023/07/17)
Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.01 5
362.21 12,637
0.00 10
216.49 25,526
0.00 2
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CA1363851017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23312173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6714554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18089

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 08:00 33.44 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:10 33.42 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:08 33.47 EUR 0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18092

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Q)

Canadian Natural

Contact Details

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

855-2 Street SW, Suite 2100 - T2P 4J8
Calgary

Telefon: +1-403-514-7777
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

N. Murray
Edwards

Mark
Stainthorpe

Scott G. Stauth

Tim S. McKay

Trevor J.
Cassidy

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Norman Chairman of Supervisory

Edwards Board

M. Cannon Member of Supervisory
Board

Annette Member of Supervisory

Verschuren Board

Catherine Best Member of Supervisory
Board

Christine Healy Member of Supervisory
Board

Christopher Member of Supervisory

Fong Board

David Tuer Member of Supervisory
Board

Frank McKenna Member of Supervisory
Board

Gordon Giffin Member of Supervisory
Board

Scott Stauth Member of Supervisory
Board

Steve Laut Member of Supervisory
Board

Wilfred Gobert ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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